Chapters
1

2

3

4-5

12-14

21

23-24
25

26-28
29-30

3
32-37
38-40:1

402-5
40:6-41

4216
42.79
42:10-17

Keywori : / -

iw'

* sin,(iniquity, trans@saon

Person Section Summary J o b
First Testing Of Job
Second Testing Of Job
Job Job's Lament
Eliphaz You're In Denial; God Does Not
Punish The Innocent
Job  Opinions Are Not The Best
Answers
Bildad You're Getting What You Deserve
Job  Acknowledges And Seeks An
Answer from God
Zophar Your Spirit, Mind & Heart Are In
The Wrong Place
Job  Only God Can Reveal What God
Is Doing
Eliphaz Your Irreverence & Anger Are
Blinding You
Job  Sorry Comforters Are You All
Bildad Discourse On The Wicked
Job  This Is From God, But Why?
Zophar Discourse On The Fleeting
Prosperity Of The Wicked
Job  God Will Deal With The Wicked
Eliphaz Job Exhorted by Eliphaz
Job  Discourse On God's Judgment
Bildad No One Can Be Justified Before
God
Job  Discourse On Wisdom
Man's Opinion Of Job's
Righteousness Keeps
Changing
Let The Lord Judge Me
Elihu  Elihu's Rebuke And Discourse
God Discourse On Divine Power And
Creation
Job  There Is Nothing | Can Say
God Questioning Of Job & lllustration
Of Creatures
Job  Job's Confession
God Response To Job's Friends
Restoration Of Job

|
m

¢ sons of God

ness)

* righteous (r;h f teous—



