Chapters	Person	Section Summary First Testing Of Job
2		Second Testing Of Job
3	Job	Job's Lament
4-5	Eliphaz	You're In Denial; God Does Not
	-	Punish The Innocent
6-7	Job	Opinions Are Not The Best Answers
8	Bildad	You're Getting What You Deserve
9-10	Job	Acknowledges And Seeks An Answer from God
11	Zophar	Your Spirit, Mind & Heart Are In The Wrong Place
12-14	Job	Only God Can Reveal What God Is Doing
15	Eliphaz	Your Irreverence & Anger Are Blinding You
16-17	Job	Sorry Comforters Are You All
18	Bildad	Discourse On The Wicked
19	Job	This Is From God, But Why?
20	Zophar	Discourse On The Fleeting
		Prosperity Of The Wicked
21	Job	God Will Deal With The Wicked
22	Eliphaz	Job Exhorted by Eliphaz
23-24	Job	Discourse On God's Judgment
25	Bildad	No One Can Be Justified Before God
26-28	Job	Discourse On Wisdom
29-30		Man's Opinion Of Job's
		Righteousness Keeps Changing
31		Let The Lord Judge Me
32-37	Elihu	Elihu's Rebuke And Discourse
38-40:1	God	Discourse On Divine Power And Creation
40:2-5	Job	There Is Nothing I Can Say
40:6-41	God	Questioning Of Job & Illustration Of Creatures
42:1-6	Job	Job's Confession
42:7-9	God	Response To Job's Friends
42:10-17		Restoration Of Job

## Keywords:

- wisdomsin (iniquity, transgression)sons of God
- righteous (right, righteousness)